First
Richard "Dick"
John
Richard "Dick"
Pat

Orvan
James

Pat

Keith
Robert
Richard
Glenda
Barbara
Irene
Ernest R.
Milton
Marlin
Berna Mae
Maurice
Ralph
Mildred
Dwayne
Venita
Mary Fern
Ernest
Wanda
Carol
Duane

Rheta

Last

Ackley
Ayers
Barton
Buell
DeGarmo
Detter
Divine
Drake
Farney
Gantz
Harden
Kellams
Lintecum
Luckert
Lyon
Mosier
Murray
Nichols
Nichols
Pike
Reed
Reinke
Stauffer
Sterling
Vagts
Weber
Willis

Wipf

Saturday, July 19, 2025

Class of 1951

Married Street Apt #
1013 Cedar Dr.
Fink
Nichols

315 Sunnydell Circle

Parkhurst
Drake 1316 Snowberry Lane #302
Brown
Smith 3405 Sinton Rd. No. 159
Rupp
3105 Wood Valley Rd.
Christensen
Woods
Weaver
Norris 44 Randon Rd.
Carter 5913 Mohawk St.

City

Scott City

State Zip

KS 67871

So. Hutchinson KS 67505

Louisville

CO 80027

Colorado SpringsCO 80907

Sonoma

Hutchinson

Bakersfield

CA 95476

KS 67502

CA 93308

DOD

2018/02/00

2011/06/11

0000/00/00

2020/11/26

0000/00/00

2014/09/22

0000/00/00

2023/02/08

2021/11/01

2023/01/06

2012/07/09

0000/00/00

2024/12/30

2025/06/09

2022/05/07

0000/00/00

2022/00/00



